95
3
Wire Connectors
The best connectors do more than fit the application;
they also fit your hand, and they feel good to use. At 3M,
we design connectors that are as comfortable and easy
to use as they are dependable.
Our complete line provides a wide range of connector

o
ls
Specification and Ordering Information for Application Tools
Product UPC Inner Case
Number Description Application (054007-) Unit Pack Qty.
WCD-P Power driver using a standard chuck, Tools for 3M™ O/B+, R/Y+, Scotchlok™ Y, R, 49919 – 10
drill or screw driver G and 3M 212, 312, and 512.
WCD-H Hand driver Tools for 3M O/B+, R/Y+, Scotchlok Y, R, 49948 – 10
G and 3M 212, 312, and 512.
Ordering Information for Spring Connectors
Product UPC Inner Case Qty.
Number (054007-) Unit Pack (connectors)
O/B+ 43152 100/box 1,000 box
43153 500/container 10,000 bulk
T/R+ 54454 100/box 1,000 box
54455 750/jug 6,000 jug
54456 25,000/keg 25,000 keg
T/Y+ 55219* 500/jug 10,000 jug
55218* 100/box 1,000 box
R/Y+ 43154 100/box 1,000 box
43155 500/container 4,000 bulk
B/G+ 43150 50/box 500 box
43151 250/container 2,000 bulk
R 20058 100/box 1,000 box
70489 500/bag 5,000 bulk
Y 20041 100/box 1,000 box
15769 500/bag 10,000 bulk
B 42033 50/box 500 box
G 21346 100/box 1,000 box
70488 500/bag 2,500 bulk
312 (Yellow) 08159 100/box 1,000 box
08160 500/bag 10,000 bulk
412 54451* 100/box 1,000 box
54452* 500/bag 10,000 bulk
512 (Red) 08161 100/box 1,000 box
08162 500/bag 10,000 bulk
512G (Green) 49950 50/box 500 box
50232 500/bag 10,000 bulk
H-29 (Gray) 43133 100/box 1,000 box
43134 – 1,000 bin
43135 – 25,000 keg (loose)
H-30 (Blue) 43122 100/box 1,000 box
43123 – 1,000 bin
43124 – 10,000 keg (loose)
H-31 (Orange) 43117 100/box 1,000 box
43118 500/bag 10,000 bulk
43119 – 1,000 bin
43120 – 10,000 keg
H-33 (Yellow) 43136 100/box 1,000 box
43138 500/bag 5,000 bulk
43137 – 1,000 bin
43139 – 5,000 keg
H-35 (Red) 43140 100/box 1,000 box
43142 250/bag 2,500 bulk
43141 – 1,000 bin
*UPC prefix 051128-
100
P